 ®
Nonmetallic
Raceway Systems
Single Pole Connectors
Technical Specifications 300 and 400 Ampere
H5167Printed In U.S.A.  Specifications subject to change without notice. ® Registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated
Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 185 Plains Road • Milford, CT 06460-2420 • (203) 882-4800 • FAX (800) 255-1031
Taper Nose Style UL Enclosure Types 3R, 4X & 12K

HBL7DBGN
Complete Offering...Feel the Difference...
Ordering Information
Single Pole Connectors
Plugs
Amp Color Cable Size Male Plug Female Plug
300 Black #4 - 2/0 HBL300MBK HBL300FBK
300 White #4 - 2/0 HBL300MW HBL300FW
300 Red #4 - 2/0 HBL300MR HBL300FR
300 Blue #4 - 2/0 HBL300MBL HBL300FBL
300 Green #4 - 2/0 HBL300MGN HBL300FGN
300 Yellow #4 - 2/0 HBL300MY HBL300FY
300 Orange #4 - 2/0 HBL300MO HBL300FO
300 Brown #4 - 2/0 HBL300MBN HBL300FBN
400 Black 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MBK HBL400FBK
400 White 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MW HBL400FW
400 Red 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MR HBL400FR
400 Blue 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MBL HBL400FBL

HBL7DBGN
Complete Offering...Feel the Difference...
Ordering Information
Single Pole Connectors
Plugs
Amp Color Cable Size Male Plug Female Plug
300 Black #4 - 2/0 HBL300MBK HBL300FBK
300 White #4 - 2/0 HBL300MW HBL300FW
300 Red #4 - 2/0 HBL300MR HBL300FR
300 Blue #4 - 2/0 HBL300MBL HBL300FBL
300 Green #4 - 2/0 HBL300MGN HBL300FGN
300 Yellow #4 - 2/0 HBL300MY HBL300FY
300 Orange #4 - 2/0 HBL300MO HBL300FO
300 Brown #4 - 2/0 HBL300MBN HBL300FBN
400 Black 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MBK HBL400FBK
400 White 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MW HBL400FW
400 Red 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MR HBL400FR
400 Blue 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MBL HBL400FBL

HBL7DBGN
Complete Offering...Feel the Difference...
Ordering Information
Single Pole Connectors
Plugs
Amp Color Cable Size Male Plug Female Plug
300 Black #4 - 2/0 HBL300MBK HBL300FBK
300 White #4 - 2/0 HBL300MW HBL300FW
300 Red #4 - 2/0 HBL300MR HBL300FR
300 Blue #4 - 2/0 HBL300MBL HBL300FBL
300 Green #4 - 2/0 HBL300MGN HBL300FGN
300 Yellow #4 - 2/0 HBL300MY HBL300FY
300 Orange #4 - 2/0 HBL300MO HBL300FO
300 Brown #4 - 2/0 HBL300MBN HBL300FBN
400 Black 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MBK HBL400FBK
400 White 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MW HBL400FW
400 Red 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MR HBL400FR
400 Blue 2/0 - 4/0 HBL400MBL HBL400FBL